High quality, durable
roof fi nishing systems
for fl at and pitched
roof applications.
www.rynogroup.co.uk  01358 726000
GROUND-BREAKING
FINISHING SYSTEMS
Ryno is an innovative company, bringing

available in six sizes.
Extremely cost-effective, they
are ideal for use in new build or
refurbishment applications.
Manufactured to the same technical
specification as the flat flange outlet.
Suitable for all types of flat roofing,
and also for new build or refurbishment
applications.
Flat Flange Outlets Sump Flange Outlets
Ref
To suit down
pipe size (mm)
Actual External
Pipe Size (mm) Available in
TPF1/50 50 50 EPDM, PVC
TPF2/62.5 62.5 54 EPDM, PVC
TPF2/75 75 66 EPDM, PVC
TPF2/100 100 92 EPDM, PVC
TPF2/110 110 100 EPDM, PVC
TPF2/150 150 148 EPDM, PVC
TPF/LG
(leaf guard for flat
flange outlet)
— — —

TPM/100 100 EPDM
TPM/150 150 EPDM
TPM/LG
(leaf guard for
mechanical outlet)
— —
Flat roof rainwater outlets
14 01358 726000 15
TPHC/100
TPM
TPM/MR
TPM/LG
Ref
To suit pipe
size (mm) Available in
TPH/65 65x100 EPDM, PVC, PP
TPH/100 100x100 EPDM, PVC
TPH/75 (round) 75 dia EPDM, PVC
TPH/110 (round) 110 dia EPDM, PVC
TPH-LG/65
(leaf guard for TPH-65)
— —
TPH-LG/100